
Sassofeltrio 15 05 22 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 16 CAPRIOTTI L. 15:21.964
Tempo gara

1 2:10.729 17:17:59.431

2 2:10.420 17:20:09.851

3 2:07.912 17:22:17.763

4 2:10.224 17:24:27.987

5 2:11.675 17:26:39.662

6 2:10.154 17:28:49.816

7 2:10.718 17:31:00.534

 Po. 2 - # 612 FRELLI G. + 03.209
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.078 17:17:58.563

2 2:09.911 17:20:08.474

3 2:08.745 17:22:17.219

4 2:09.208 17:24:26.427

5 2:18.253 17:26:44.680

6 2:09.664 17:28:54.344

7 2:09.399 17:31:03.743

 Po. 3 - # 245 PERINI A. + 29.068
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.102 17:18:01.915

2 2:12.098 17:20:14.013

3 2:12.816 17:22:26.829

4 2:13.209 17:24:40.038

5 2:16.000 17:26:56.038

6 2:16.008 17:29:12.046

7 2:17.556 17:31:29.602

 Po. 4 - # 469 MANDOLINI A. + 34.421
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.981 17:18:04.280

2 2:13.695 17:20:17.975

3 2:12.850 17:22:30.825

4 2:14.606 17:24:45.431

5 2:16.019 17:27:01.450

6 2:15.899 17:29:17.349

7 2:17.606 17:31:34.955

 Po. 5 - # 314 BREGA A. + 51.138
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.404 17:18:12.436

2 2:15.820 17:20:28.256

3 2:14.602 17:22:42.858

4 2:17.182 17:25:00.040

5 2:17.091 17:27:17.131

6 2:16.408 17:29:33.539

7 2:18.133 17:31:51.672

 Po. 6 - # 153 PALOZZO M. + 58.788
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.862 17:18:14.588

2 2:18.435 17:20:33.023

3 2:17.925 17:22:50.948

4 2:16.111 17:25:07.059

5 2:17.315 17:27:24.374

6 2:18.363 17:29:42.737

7 2:16.585 17:31:59.322

 Po. 7 - # 167 MILOZZI A. + 59.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.636 17:18:15.553

2 2:17.923 17:20:33.476

3 2:18.522 17:22:51.998

4 2:17.277 17:25:09.275

5 2:18.571 17:27:27.846

6 2:16.662 17:29:44.508

7 2:15.496 17:32:00.004

 Po. 8 - # 95 BERTUCCIOLI M.+ 1:00.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.288 17:18:19.889

2 2:16.233 17:20:36.122

3 2:17.860 17:22:53.982

4 2:16.408 17:25:10.390

5 2:15.440 17:27:25.830

6 2:17.533 17:29:43.363

7 2:17.742 17:32:01.105

 Po. 9 - # 116 ORSINI L. + 1:04.511
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.506 17:18:13.981

2 2:18.392 17:20:32.373

3 2:22.456 17:22:54.829

4 2:19.802 17:25:14.631

5 2:18.310 17:27:32.941

6 2:15.479 17:29:48.420

7 2:16.625 17:32:05.045

 Po. 10 - # 128 BILO` R. + 1:05.447
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.892 17:18:27.842

2 2:15.343 17:20:43.185

3 2:15.059 17:22:58.244

4 2:17.443 17:25:15.687

5 2:18.018 17:27:33.705

6 2:16.954 17:29:50.659

7 2:15.322 17:32:05.981

 Po. 11 - # 312 PIERONI A. + 1:06.193
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.021 17:18:11.650

2 2:19.901 17:20:31.551

3 2:24.158 17:22:55.709

4 2:17.941 17:25:13.650

5 2:18.248 17:27:31.898

6 2:17.619 17:29:49.517

7 2:17.210 17:32:06.727

 Po. 12 - # 717 MASSI A. + 1:06.813
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.376 17:18:17.708

2 2:17.394 17:20:35.102

3 2:22.356 17:22:57.458

4 2:20.204 17:25:18.111

5 2:18.310 17:27:36.421

6 2:16.122 17:29:52.543

7 2:14.804 17:32:07.347

 Po. 13 - # 789 FRABONI N. + 1:28.670
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.745 17:18:24.308

2 2:21.383 17:20:45.691

3 2:15.523 17:23:01.214

4 2:19.229 17:25:20.443

5 2:18.773 17:27:39.216

6 2:19.097 17:29:58.313

7 2:30.891 17:32:29.204

 Po. 14 - # 42 PECCI L. + 1:35.844
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.277 17:18:10.623

2 2:19.939 17:20:30.562

3 2:22.677 17:22:53.239

4 2:27.962 17:25:21.201

5 2:22.899 17:27:44.100

6 2:26.404 17:30:10.504

7 2:25.874 17:32:36.378

 Po. 15 - # 11 DINI L. + 1:37.523
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.813 17:18:20.574

2 2:18.505 17:20:39.079

3 2:18.362 17:22:57.441

4 2:21.760 17:25:19.201

5 2:17.889 17:27:37.090

6 2:19.785 17:29:56.875

7 2:41.182 17:32:38.057

 Po. 16 - # 125 RICCI D. + 1:38.100
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.674 17:18:19.004

2 2:19.364 17:20:38.368

3 2:18.079 17:22:56.447

4 2:21.341 17:25:17.788

5 2:20.331 17:27:38.119

6 2:18.363 17:29:56.482

7 2:42.152 17:32:38.634

 Po. 17 - # 48 ANTONELLI C. + 1:49.717
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.736 17:18:23.390

2 2:24.246 17:20:47.636

3 2:23.583 17:23:11.219

4 2:22.609 17:25:33.828

5 2:22.739 17:27:56.567

6 2:25.627 17:30:22.194

7 2:28.057 17:32:50.251

 Po. 18 - # 582 BELLINI G. + 1:55.781
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.455 17:18:22.580

2 2:19.972 17:20:42.552

3 2:23.941 17:23:06.493

4 2:22.887 17:25:29.380

5 2:27.013 17:27:56.393

6 2:29.278 17:30:25.671

7 2:30.644 17:32:56.315

Fastest lap: 2:07.912 
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Sassofeltrio 15 05 22 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 991 FALCONI M. + 2:10.738
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.379 17:18:26.010

2 2:26.014 17:20:52.024

3 2:24.222 17:23:16.246

4 2:27.143 17:25:43.389

5 2:27.570 17:28:10.959

6 2:28.081 17:30:39.040

7 2:32.232 17:33:11.272

 Po. 20 - # 217 TRIVELLI D. + 2:23.271
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.762 17:18:17.181

2 2:17.279 17:20:34.460

3 2:21.400 17:22:55.860

4 2:21.396 17:25:17.256

5 2:18.646 17:27:35.902

6 2:19.718 17:29:55.620

7 3:28.185 17:33:23.805

 Po. 21 - # 272 RUGGIERI A. + 2:29.548
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.063 17:18:26.739

2 2:28.519 17:20:55.258

3 2:27.183 17:23:22.441

4 2:29.467 17:25:51.908

5 2:36.997 17:28:28.905

6 2:29.261 17:30:58.166

7 2:31.916 17:33:30.082

 Po. 22 - # 29 MICOZZI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.382 17:18:46.019

2 2:48.955 17:21:34.974

3 2:48.499 17:24:23.473

4 2:57.724 17:27:21.197

5 3:00.205 17:30:21.402

6 2:54.004 17:33:15.406

 Po. 23 - # 7 MARCHEGGIANI M.+ 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.687 17:18:16.484

 Po. 24 - # 3 RAUSO S. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.666 17:18:21.122

Fastest lap: 2:07.912 
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